ADICCTIVES AND THEIR OPPASITES o)
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Find out the right opposite adjective:

1
3
5
7
9

11 .
13.
15 .
17 .
19.

21

23 ;
25 .
27 .
29 .

tall

. dark
. tidy
. left

. lazy

late
quiet
generous
difficult
full

. weak
black
slow
small

nervous

2.
4.
6.
8.

10

14 .
16.
18.
20 .

22
24

26 .
28 .

30

long
light
shallow

wrong

. old
12.

ugly
closed
expensive
clean

rich

. sick

. dry

hot

sad

. soft
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